Table 1.--Estimating population of largemouth bass in Big Bear Lake.





Date�
A�
B�
AB�
 SAB�
C�
SC�
P�
�
September�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
5�
5�
...�
...�
...�
-�
..�
...�
�
6�
5�
5�
25�
25�
-�
..�
...�
�
7�
21�
10�
210�
235�
-�
..�
...�
�
9�
14�
31�
434�
669�
-�
..�
...�
�
10�
40�
45�
1,800�
2,469�
1�
1�
2,469�
�
11�
21�
84�
1,764�
4,233�
1�
2�
2,117�
�
12�
10�
104�
1,040�
5,273�
1�
3�
1,758�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
13�
12�
113�
1,356�
6,629�
-�
3�
2,210�
�
14�
10�
125�
1,250�
7,879�
1�
4�
1,970�
�
16�
70�
134�
9,380�
17,259�
7�
11�
1,569�
�
17�
59�
197�
11,623�
28,882�
3�
14�
2,063�
�
18�
16�
197�
3,152�
32,034�
1�
15�
2,137�
�
19�
13�
197�
2,561�
34,595�
1�
16�
2,162�
�
20�
7�
209�
1,463�
36,058�
-�
16�
2,254�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
21�
9�
216�
1,944�
38,002�
-�
16�
2,375�
�
23�
11�
225�
2,475�
40,477�
2�
18�
2,249�
�
24�
0�
234�
0�
40,477�
-�
18�
2,249�
�
25�
4�
234�
936�
41,413�
1�
19�
2,180�
�
26�
3�
234�
702�
42,583�
-�
19�
2,204�
�
27�
3�
234�
702�
42,583�
-�
19�
2,241�
�
28�
9�
234�
2,106�
44,689�
2�
21�
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�
Bass population





Date�
A�
B�
AB�
 SAB�
C�
SC�
P�
�
1�
10�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
...�
�
2�
50�
10�
500�
500�
5�
5�
100�
�



Pumpkinseed population





Date�
A�
B�
AB�
 SAB�
C�
SC�
P�
�
1�
40�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
...�
�
2�
200�
40�
8000�
8000�
2�
2�
4000�
�



But if you calculate for both species combined
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B�
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C�
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�
1�
50�
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�
0�
0�
0�
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�
2�
250�
50�
12,500�
12,500�
7�
7�
1786�
�









